
Team Place Time

Monday Nov. 30 Gibbs Away 6:30

Thursday Dec. 3 Powell Away 6:30

Monday Dec. 7 Hardin Valley Home 6:30

Thursday Dec. 10 Central Away 7:00

Thursday Jan. 7 Halls Home 6:30

Monday Jan. 11 Anderson County Away

Thursday Jan. 14 Powell Home 6:30

Thursday Jan. 21 Hardin Valley Away

Thursday Jan. 28 Halls Away 7:00

Saturday Jan. 30 Freshman Tourney Gibbs TBA
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